

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6047/2010

KANDASWAMY (DEAD) THR LRS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARIASWAMY AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Katikay, Adv.
Ms. Neelu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Meghwal, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, three weeks' time is granted to file additional documents.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER